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B2lrle] m B | R& 1 -2 LW | BB
1| 4|25 s amAR BE |LDFEEXLLS 3,200 2,696,800
2 | 4|25 s mHmAR FE | LOHMEZROS 3,200| 2,693,600
3 | 4|25 B AMMAR A |BEHMAZLLS 4,300| 2,689,300
4 | 4|25 ammAn A | LOHMA NS 3,200 2,686,100
5 | 4|25 s gumAR T |FREE LS 4,200| 2,681,900
6 | 4|4 [8EHNEAE A (LOHB4AZILS 3,200{ 2,678,700
4 |10 |10.EHE BE (AU RAAZLNS 3,953| 2,674,747

8 | 4|1 [10EHKE WA |[HVILRAAKILS 4,658 2,670,089
o | 4|10t0mBe K |[HUURAAZLNS 2,970| 2,667,119
10 | 4 [10|10mmE BA |[HUUSRAAZHILS 3,659| 2,663,460
11 | 4 | 10[10.EHE ER |E¥EE4AZTHLS 2,324( 2,661,136
12 | 4 |10 [10.EHE BER |27LyrAXBLS 3,301 2,657,835
13 0| 2,657,835
14 0| 2,657,835
15 | 4 |25|10E%R RA |EEEEABXLLS 2,353| 2,655,482
16 | 4 | 25|10 HE A |5TLYRARHNS 1,101] 2,654,381
17 | 4 |25 |10EBmE A |42 —%ok (sonetd AE LIS 1,778 2,652,603
18 | 4 |25 s mumAR RA | BEHEABTHLS 4,277| 2,648,326
19 | 4| 3 |10mBE AE |EEBEATLLS 1,826/ 2,646,500
20 | 4 | 3 [10.BHE A |FILvrAZILS 1,101] 2,645,399
21 | 4 |25 |10EH% A |EsEEIETHLS 2,118| 2,643,281
22 | 4|7 |[t0mHR BB ARy 1,293 2,641,988
23 | 4 |15 |10mHH MA  |ZILUrEA 29,400| 2,612,588
24 0| 2,612,588
25 | 5 | 25 [s A HMAR BB |WOFMSARILS 3,200| 2,609,388
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26 | 5 |25 |8 EHBEAE ¥R (WOHMSAXLLS 3,200| 2,606,188
27 | 5 |25 |8 EHIEAE B |sEHMsAXLLS 4,300/ 2,601,888
28 | 5 |25 |8 EHEAR A% LO#HES A XL 3,200| 2,598,688
29 | 5 |25 |8 AHIBAE 8 |RRHFHESAZLLS 4,200] 2,594,488
30 | 5 |25 |8 AMBAR WA |WOFMS AL 3,200| 2,591,288
31 |5 |8 |I0EHRE ER |[HVIoKsAXLLS 4,620( 2,586,668
32|51 |[10EKE wmA |[HYISREAXLLS 7,723} 2,578,945
33 | 5 |5 |[10EHH FI |HYULKEAZMLS 3,960| 2,574,985
34 | 5 [ 12|10FEKE ¥R |[HVICREAXLLS 3,823| 2,571,162
35 | 5 | 12[10.BKE HR |[B%EHEsAXRLLS 2,323| 2,568,839
36 |5 1210.EKE BER |[27LubsAXHLS 3,301] 2,565,538
37 | 5 |12 [10.BHHE FE |EEEESAXLLS 1,518| 2,564,020
38 |5 12[10EKE FA |4ILubs ARG 1,002( 2,563,018
39 26 |[10.EBHE RA |[EHEBESAXLLS 2,343| 2,560,675
40 | 5 | 26 |[10.BHKE BA  [4TLvhBAXHLLG 1,101 2,559,574
41 | 5 | 26 [10.EHKE |/AE  |A8—Rubk(sonet)5 AXG 1,778| 2,557,796
42 | 5 | 26 [B.EAHEAE A |BEFMSAXLLS 4,277| 2,553,519
43 | 5 | 3 [10.EBE A |EEEFESAZLLS 1,821} 2,551,698
44 | 5 | 3 [10.FEH#H AEH  |FILyRBAXILG 1,101} 2,550,597
45 | 5 | 26 |10.EHE A |EEEEsARNLS 2,105| 2,548,492
46 | 5 |11 [10.EHE FH |I5Y—AEBRILY 289| 2,548,203
47 | 6 |13 [BEHEAE LIRS [IJAMP (20254548 ~2025%97) 98,670 2,449,533
48 | 6 | 13 BL#E RiIRS |LHEE 1,071,257| 1,378,276
43 | 6 |25 B EHBAE ER |LO#HMeAXLLS 3,200{ 1,375,076
50 | 6 |25 |BEHBAER FH (LAHBeAXLLS 3,200( 1,371,876
51 | 6 |25 |8 EHEAE A |#8#HM6AXLLS 4,300( 1,367,576
52 | 6 |25 B EAHMAR A% |(LOFMe AXILS 3,200| 1,364,376
53 | 6 |25 |8 EHBAR AR |HREHMEA LS 4,200| 1,360,176
54 | 6 | 4 BEHBAE A |(wo#HmMeA g 3,200( 1,356,976
55| 6 | 4 [10.EHE BB |[HVIUREAXHLS 6,270; 1,350,706
56 | 6 | 2 [10.EHKE BE |AVILReBXHILS 4,773 1,345,933
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57 | 6 | 7 [10E%E TH |HUUseEXHRNS 3,960| 1,341,973
58 | 6 | 9 [10.EHH WA |HVIvReBXHLG 3,663{ 1,338,310
50 | 6 |10 10.H%E ER |EHEHoAXLLSY 2,320] 1,335,990
60 | 6 | 10 {10.EF5E BB |[#JLvr6AXIhLG 3,301 1,332,689
61 | 6 |10 |10.BHE TH |(EHEFECAXLLS 1,518 1,331,171
62 | 6 |10 |10.BHKE R (FTLvr6AXIG 1,002 1,330,169
63 | 6 |25 |[10.BHKE BAR (EHBE6AXILLS 2,343| 1,327,826
64 | 6 |25 [10.EH%E RA |[47Lvb6 ARG 1,101} 1,326,725
65 | 6 | 25 |[10.EHE WA (A28 —Fybk(sonet)6 B XIhL 5 1,778] 1,324,947
66 | 6 |25 8 EHBAE RA  |ERHMAXHLLS 4,277( 1,320,670
67 | 6 | 4 N0.BHKE A |EHEEAXNLLS 1,823| 1,318,847
68 | 6 | 4 10.EBHKE A [4T7LvkeAXBLS 1,101} 1,317,746
69 | 6 |25 [10.BHE BB |[EHEECAXRILS 2,118| 1,315,628
70 | 6 |13 [BAMBAE SRS |BRKEHR (2025647 ~2025597) 16,500 1,299,128
71 | 6 |13 |8.EHBAE £iRk45 |d-file (202544 8 ~20264E38) 64,240| 1,234,888
72 | 7 |25 BEANBAE ER |LOHM7AZLLS 3,200| 1,231,688
73 | 7 |25 |8 BHBAR FH |(LOFM7AXLLS 3,200| 1,228,488
74 | 7 |25 |8 EHBAR RA |8EFM7AXLLS 4,300 1,224,188
75 | 7 |25 |8 EHEBAR A% |ILOHR7 AXHILS 3,200| 1,220,988
76 | 7 |25 |8 EHBAR A |HFEHM7AXBLS 4,200| 1,216,788
77 | 7 |25 |8 EHBAE A |(LwOHM7AXZILLS 3,200} 1,213,588
78 | 7| 4 |[10EHKE BER |HVIURTAXBLS 5,610{ 1,207,978
79| 7|4 10EKE WA (HUIRTAXBLS 7,060{ 1,200,918
80 | 7 | 3 [10.BHKE AT (| AVICRTBRRLS 5,940| 1,194,978
81|76 [10.EKE MR |AVICRTARHLS 3,258| 1,191,720
82 | 7 |10 {10.HEKE BER |EHBEE7AXLLSG 2,325| 1,189,395
83 |7 |10[10.BHKE BB |[4TLur7AXRBLS 3,301} 1,186,094
184 (7 |10[10EKE FH O (EHEFTAZLLS 1,881 1,184,213
85| 7 |1010.EHKR TH [4TLyrTBXILSD 1,002| 1,183,211
86 | 7 |25 (10.BHKE A |EHBE7EXLLS 2,348| 1,180,863
87 | 7 |25 [10. B8 |]A  [STLYRTAXHLS 1,101{ 1,179,762
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88 | 7 |25 10 EKE BA  |108—Fb(sonet)7 BXHLS 1,778 1,177,984
89 | 7 |25 |8 AMBMAE RA | BEHMT7AZHBOS 4,277| 1,173,707
90 | 7 | 3 [10.EKE A |EREETAZILOS 1,822 1,171,885
91 | 7| 3 [10.EBHKE A% [2ILvRTAZBLG 1,101} 1,170,784
92 | 7 |25 |10.BKE BB |EFEE7AXLLSY 2,109 1,168,675
93 | 8 |13 |10.BHK#E BER |TUUBERS 1,775{ 1,166,900
94 | 8 |25 |8 EHBAE ER |WOHMsAXILLS 3,200] 1,163,700
95 | 8 | 25 [s AHMAR FH |WOHMSEXHLS 3,200| 1,160,500
96 | 8 |25 BEAMEAE BA |SEFESAXLLS 4,300| 1,156,200
97 | 8 |25 |B.EHEBAE A8 lO#HMs AXikLS 3,200| 1,153,000
98 | 8 |25 |8 AHBAE A% |HREFMsAXLLG 4,200 1,148,800
99 | 8 |25 8. BHBAE A |(WOoFHMsAXILLS 3,200} 1,145,600
100| 8 | 2 [10EKE ER |AVIUKSAXILG 7,260 1,138,340
101| 8 | 3 |10.EHKE WA |AVICKRBAZHLS 7,042 1,131,298
102] 8 | 6 [10.BH%E A [HYULKRBAXMLLS 2,970] 1,128,328
103( 8 | 7 [10.EHKE WA [AVILKBAXILS 3,625 1,124,703
104 8 |12 |10.EH%E ER |MEEESAXLLS 1,958| 1,122,745
105| 8 |12 [10.EHKE BR |47LvubsAXHLG 3,301 1,119,444
106 | 8 | 12 [10. 6% TH |#ERESAXLLS 1,891] 1,117,553
107 8 12 |[10.BHKE FH (#ILvb8AXILS 1,002] 1,116,551
108 | 8 | 25 |10.EH%KE RE |EHEESAXLLSY 2,348| 1,114,203
109 | 8 |25 |[10.BHE WA |4TLyb8 ARG 1,102} 1,113,101
110 | 8 | 25 |[10.6#H WA |42 %—F bk (sonet)8 B K IAL VS 1,778] 1,111,323
111 8 |25 B EHBAE RA& |BRFEMsAXILLS 4,277| 1,107,046
112 8 | 3 N10.EHE W |EEBESAIILLY 1,824] 1,105,222
113| 8 | 3 [10.EHKE AIEH  |4TLvr8 ARG 1,102( 1,104,120
114| 8 |25 10O.BHE BB |EHEHESAXRLLS 2,645 1,101,475
1151 9 |25 |8 EHEAE ER |WOFMeAXLLS 3,200{ 1,098,275
116 0} 1,098,275
117| 9 |25 |8 EHEBAR RA |EBFMIAXLLS 4,300| 1,093,975
118( 9 |20 [8 EHMAR AH  (WOHM AXHLES 3,200| 1,090,775
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19| 9 | 25 [ AHMALE AEF | HHEO A KIS 4,200| 1,086,575
120 | 9 | 25 |8 EMAL WA |WOFkie AL 3,200| 1,083,375
121 9 | 7 [loEBE BE [HUUs oKL 6,600 1,076,775
122| 9 | 1 [10BKE WA AU A XIS 3,792| 1,072,983
1231 9 | 3 |[10.EEHE AEH  (HVULRIAZHLG 3,960| 1,069,023
1241 9 |14 |10.EHKE BB [HVI KRIBXHLS 3,617} 1,065,406
125| 9 | 10 |10 5% ER |meEEoBXLS 2,327| 1,063,079
126 | 9 | 10 |10 752 EE |5TLvreAZMLS 3,302| 1,059,777
1271 8 | 21 [10.EBKE TH |EHEESAXLVWSTAFA) 1,892| 1,057,885
128 8 | 21 [10.EBHKE ER (#ILvrsAXZHIWGTBRRAM 1,003| 1,056,882
120 | 9 | 25 [l0mBE RA |BSEEATILS 2,434| 1,054,448
130| 9 | 25 [10. 6% A |5TLvro AR 1,102| 1,053,346
131 9 |25 [10.EHKE WA |18~k (sonet)9 A KV 1,778( 1,051,568
132 | 9 | 25 [ EHMAR A |BEHE0 B XS 4,277| 1,047,291
133| 9 | 3 |[10.EHKE A |EHEZ ALY 1,894( 1,045,397
134| 9 | 3 [l0EKR FAG |FILvro XML 1,102| 1,044,295
135| 9 | 25 |10 KR A |seEE LIS 2,186/ 1,042,109
136 | 9 | 25 |10 EHE BR |Amy 1,584 1,040,525
137| 6 | 30 |10 H5% 2iks [BL7TLAIC—BRRARCSEA~ | 13422] 1,027,103
138| 8 | 12 [10.EHKE BB |9MNRNRRY—FEHTERDEFITA 3,168| 1,023,935
130 | 9 | 30 |10 WHR Sifksy |BL7ANLIAE—RERREDFR~ | 12.307] 1,011,628
140 | 10| 25 |8 BHEAR ER |WOHM10AZHLS 3,200{ 1,008,428
141 [ 10| 25 | BHEAR WA |BEHM108XHS 4,300{ 1,004,128
142 (10 | 25 |8.EHBAE e ILOFE1I0AXHWSG 3,200| 1,000,928
143 | 10| 25 |8 EHAEAR A% |RFEHE 108 LHOS 4,200, 996,728
144 [ 10 | 25 |s BIIBEA R A |WO#HET10AZMLG 3,200| 993,528
14510 | 10 N0.BH#E HER |[HVUURI0BXIBLS 7,590 985,938
146 | 10| 6 [10.EHE |A (AU RI10AZIHLS 4,507, 981,431
14710 5 10.EHE A (HYULRI10AZILG 5,940 975,491
148 | 10| 17 |10 6 %% A |HUULRI10BZHOS 3,630| 971,861
149 [ 10| 10 1055 E R |EHEEI0RLLS 2,325 969,536

5 R—




el = B i THOE| B B

150 | 10 | 10 [10.BH% & HE |27LyM0AXILS 3,302| 966,234
151 110 | 27 [10.E KR RA |EEEZE10AZLLS 2,426] 963,808
152 [ 10| 27 0. FH#& BA |2ILVM0AXILS 1,102 962,706
153 [ 10| 27 [10.EH%E WA |1o8—Fyk(sonet) 10 A XS 1,778 960,928
154 | 10 | 27 [8.EHEAE A |BEFEI0AXMLLS 4,277 956,651
155 10| 3 [10.E%E A |EEBE10AXLLS 1,893| 954,758
156 | 10| 3 [10.EH%E A |4ILyr0BAXBLS 1,102| . 953,656
157 | 10 | 27 [10. 8% & BA |EHTBE10AXLLS 2,180 951,476
158 | 10 [ 17 |8 EHBAE £k |BARKEH (20255108 ~20264F35) 16,500{ 934,976
159 [ 10 | 17 | AHBAE 23R4 |iIJAMP (20254810 ~20264E35) 98,670 836,306
160 [ 11|25 [ EHEAE EE (WO AXLLS 3,200{ 833,106
161 |11 | 25 |8 AREAE A |(ERAFEI1AXELLSG 4,300 828,806
16211 | 20 |8 &HEAE AH WO AZLLS 3,200{ 825,606
163 |11 25 (B AHMAE A% |SEHE AXBLS 4,200; 821,406
164 |11 | 25 [ EHBEAR A WO AXHBLS 3,200; 818,206
165| 11 | 13 [10.EHE BB (AVICRTTAXLS 2,310f 815,896
166 | 11| 2 [10.EHE WA (AR AXHLS 5,937 809,959
167 |11 | 10 [10.EH%E AH  (HVULRTIBRILS 3,960 805,999
168 | 11 [ 13 [10.BHE A |[FuurR11AXHBLS 3,300 802,699
169 | 11 | 10 [10.EH#E ER |E#¥EE11AXLLS 2,327; 800,372
170 | 11 | 10 |[10.EHE BB |[4TLyr1BR#LS 3,302] 797,070
17111 ] 25 [10.BH& WA |EEEE 1 AXLLS 2,420 794,650
17211 | 25 [10.BHE WA |[4T7Lvb11 AXHLS 1,102| 793,548
173|111 | 25 [W0.EHKE WA |1o5—Fvbk(sonet) 11 AXILLG 1,778{ 791,770
17411 | 25 |8 EHBAE BA |BEFH11AXLLS 4,277| 787,493
175111 | 6 [10.BKE AR |EEHEE11AXLLY 2,444 785,049
176 | 11| 6 [10.EHKH AEH |#ILyM1AXHLS 1,102| 783,947
177111 25 [10.EBE MA |EHERE1AXNLLS 2,200 781,747
178 | 11 | 19 10.BHKE BER |RAg Y 1,876 779,871
179 [ 12| 25 |8 EHWAR BB |WAFMI2AXLLS 3,200 776,671
180 | 12 | 25 [8 EHEAE WA |BEBFEI2AXLLS 4,300f 772,371
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181 12|20 8. AHBAE AE WOFEM12AXLS 3,200 769,171
182112 |20 8. &NEAE A% |BREHE12AZINS 4200 764,971
183 12|25 |8 &HEAE BA |LOoFMiI2AXLLS 3,200 761,771
184 12| 9 [10.EB¥KE BB (AVUrR12AXHLG 3,630 758,141
185 |12 | 11 [10.BHEH RA |HVIRI2ZAXLNSG 5,183 752,958
186 |12 | 2 [10.EKE AE (HVULRI12AXLSG 29701 749,988
187 (12| 7 [10.BH%& A |[HUILRI12BEILS 4,441 745,547
18812 [ 10 [10.EHKE BER |E¥EE12AZHLS 2,684 742,863
189 |12 | 10 [10.EHE BER |27Lyb2AXMLS 3,302 739,561
190 | 12 | 25 [10.EKE RA |EHBE12AZLLS 2,416 737,145
19112 25 [10.B %% wA  |[FFLyr2AXHLG 1,102 736,043
192 12|25 [10.EHE WA |18 —F Uk (sone)12 A KLV 1,778| 734,265
19312 | 25 [8.EXEAE RA (BEFE12AXLLS 4277 729,988
194 12| 3 [10.EHE A |EREE12ARLLS 1,893 728,095
19512 3 |[10.BHE AH  ([2TLyR12AXHLS 1,102 726,993
196 | 12| 25 [10.E558 BA |[E®EF12ARA0S 2,190 724,803
197 | 12| 20 [10. 5% 2ifks [ELZINAIEBERRQBER~ | 97862 701,941
198 | 1 |25 |8 EHBAE ER |WOFE1AXLLg 3,200( 698,741
199 1 |25 B EHEBAE A |(HEHM#SSER1AZLVS 4,000/ 694,741
200| 1 |25 |8 EHBAR AE  (WLDHE AXLLS 3,200{ 691,541
201 1 |25 (8 EMEBAE A% (FFEHEAXLLS 4,200, 687,341
202 1 |25 [BEHBAE A |(uOHEIAXLLS 3,200{ 684,141
203| 1| 8 |[10EHKH BB ([AVIrR1AXHLS 5,610 678,531
204 | 1 | 1 10.EBHE BAR | AVIVR1BZHBLS 7,622 670,909
205( 1| 7 [10.EHE LS U2 4= 52 ARV 3,960| 666,949
206 | 1 |18 [10.B%H WA [AUUsr1BXBLS 3,024| 663,925
207 | 1 |13 [10.EHKE BER |M¥EE1ARLLS 2,321 661,604
208 | 1 |13 [10.E#%%& BB |%7LyM AXHBLS 3,302] 658,302
209 | 1 |26 |[10.EHE RA |EEERE1AXNLLS 2,419] 655,883
210 | 1 |26 [10.BH%E RAE  |4TLyMAXBLSG 1,102] 654,781
211 26 [10.855% A |108—Fvk(sonet)1 AXHLS 1,778| 653,003
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212 | 1 |26 [BEHBAE RE |BEHM1AXNLLS 4,277 648,726
213 1 | 6 [10.EHE AH  |(SEEF1AZNLS 1,895 646,831
2141 1 | 6 [10.BH%E A% |2ILyM BXHBLS 1,102 645,729
2151 1 126 [10.FEHKE BB |[EHEEEIAZLLS 2,233| 643,496
216 | 2 |25 (B AMEAE BB |WOFEM2AXLLS 3,200] 640,296
217 2 | 25 [8.EHEAE RA |(HEHMHESHR2AXLLS 4,000 636,296
218 | 2 |25 8 BHBEAE A% |WOHM2AZLLS 3,200f 633,096
219 2 |25 [8.EHEAE A% (FEEHE2AXLLS 4,200 628,896
220 | 2 |25 |8 EHBEAE A |LOoFHm2AXILLS 3,200, 625,696
2211 2 | 9 [T0.EHE BER |HVIrR2AXBLS 3,300{ 622,396
222| 2 |10 [10.EHKE /A (| HVIR2ZAXHBLS 3,570| 618,826
2231 2 | 7 |[10.EHBE A% (AVULR2AXLLS 2,970 615,856
224| 2 | 16 |10 B KR WA |HUUsR2AXALS 1551| 614,305
225| 2 |10 |[10.EHKE BER |EWEE2AALS 2,320 611,985
226 | 2 |10 |10.EHK#E BER [#T7Lyb2BXHLS 3,302 608,683
227| 2 | 25 [10.EHE BA |EHEE22R RO 2417| 606,266
228 2 |25 |[10.BHKH RA |F7Lvb2AXHLS 1,101 605,165
229 | 2 | 25 |[10.BHE RA  |18—Fvb(sonet)2 ARG 1,778} 603,387
230 2 |25 B EHEBAR RE |BEFEM2AXLLS 4,277 599,110
231| 2 | 4 N0.EHBE A% |EEEE22AXLLS 1,899 597,211
232 2 | 4 H10.EBHKE A% |4TLvr2BRILG 1,101 596,110
233 2 |25 |10.EHKE A |EHEE2EXLLS 1,995 594,115
234 | 3 |25 |8 EHEAE ER |WOFM3AXLLS 3,200{ 590,915
235( 3 |25 |8 EHEAE WA |BHEHFEKERSAXLLS 4,000] 586,915
236 | 3 |25 |8 AMMAR A% (LOFHMSAXILLS 3,200{ 583,715
237| 3 |25 B EHBEAE A |AFEHESA LS 4,200 579,515
238 3 |25 |8 AHBAE A |WOFE3AXLLS 3,200 576,315
239 | 3 | 2 [10.EBE BR |[HyurrsAZHLS 3,630 572,685
240 | 3 | 3 |[10.EH%E A |HVIUKRIAXHLS 5,005 567,680
241| 3 | 6 |[10.BHKE AH  (HVICORIAZHLG 2,970 564,710
242 | 3 | 6 |10.EHKE WA |HVIURIAXHIWLG 3,494, 561,216

g R—




22lpe] m B | E% 1# % LHieE| BB
243| 3 |10 [10.EHR B |EREESARLLS 2,683 558,533
2441 3 | 10 [10.:%E BB BILUr3AXZHLG 3,301 555,232
245 3 |25 [10.5H%E RA |EEEEIAZLLSY 2,414 552,818
246 | 3 |25 [10.FH5E AR [5TLURSAZHLS 1,101 551,717
247 3 | 25 [10.EEHE A |Mo8—rvb(sonet)3 A XS 1,778 549,939
248 | 3 |25 (8. EHEAE A | BEFESAXHLS 4,277 545,662
2491 3 | 4 10.EHKE A% (EHEEIAZLLS 2447 543,215
250 | 3 | 4 [10.EHE A |$TLuR3AZHLS 1,101 542,114
251 | 3 | 25 [10.B%E WA |[EEEESAZLLS 2,005/ 540,109
252| 3 | 30 |10 H R £ifksy |ELZOLLAC—REARCSTIA~] 11,799| 528,310
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